
Organizer Technical Data:
Jury: Name of Course MATSUNOYAMA SX Course
TD MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Start 577m
Race Director JPN Finish 427m
Chief of Race SEKINE Masaru JPN Vertical Drop 150m
Finish Referee TUNEYASU Shin JPN Course Length 800m

1st
Course Builder MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Start Time 11:05
Forerunner - A - KOIZUMI Kentaro Weather Sunny
Forerunner - B - Air Temp. Start / Finish10℃/11℃
Forerunner - C - Snow Temp. 0℃
Forerunner - D - Snow Quality Soft

Gate 17

RANK BIB SAJ CODE FIS CODE NAME NAT TIME

1 1 5001367 2531364 YOSHIGOE Ippei JPN 0:36.02

2 4 5000352 2485144 NISHIZAWA Hayato JPN 0:36.14

3 17 5001339 2531354 FURUNO Tetsuya JPN 0:36.66

4 9 5001351 2530980 KIZAWA Yukimasa JPN 0:37.08

5 5 5000171 2190772 TAKIZAWA Hiroomi JPN 0:37.50

6 2 5000828 2528057 NAKAGAWA Yuki JPN 0:37.60

7 11 5000323 2385263 KONO Kenji JPN 0:37.77

8 10 5000889 2527437 YUMOTO Yutaro JPN 0:37.86

9 18 5001434 2531894 CHIBA Kaito JPN 0:38.02

10 12 5001326 2530693 TSUKADA Daisuke JPN 0:38.49

11 7 5001145 2529712 OKUYAMA Ryota JPN 0:38.75

12 14 5000512 2485142 NAKAI Masafumi JPN 0:39.13

13 15 5001284 2530625 KUDO Akiyoshi JPN 0:39.54

14 19 5001374 2531497 KINOSHITA Kenta JPN 0:39.55

15 8 5001139 2529186 HAGIHARA Meito JPN 0:40.22

16 6 5000483 2526707 SHIMOSHIGE Yasushi JPN 0:40.23

17 16 5001417 2531675 SAITO Naoto JPN 0:40.25

18 3 5001140 2529187 HAGIWARA Meichi JPN 0:40.51

19 13 5000998 2528080 MINEMOTO Yuki JPN 0:46.06

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
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Organizer Technical Data:
Jury: Name of Course MATSUNOYAMA SX Course
TD MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Start 577m
Race Director JPN Finish 427m
Chief of Race SEKINE Masaru JPN Vertical Drop 150m
Finish Referee TUNEYASU Shin JPN Course Length 800m

1st
Course Builder MURAYAMA Hideaki JPN Start Time 11:05
Forerunner - A - KOIZUMI Kentaro Weather Sunny
Forerunner - B - Air Temp. Start / Finish 10℃/11℃
Forerunner - C - Snow Temp. 0℃
Forerunner - D - Snow Quality Soft

Gate 17

RANK BIB SAJ CODE FIS CODE NAME NAT TIME POINTS

Final

1 2 5000352 2485144 NISHIZAWA Hayato JPN 110.00

2 1 5001367 2531364 YOSHIGOE Ippei JPN 88.00

3 3 5001339 2531354 FURUNO Tetsuya JPN 66.00

4 8 5000889 2527437 YUMOTO Yutaro JPN 55.00

Small Final

5 5 5000171 2190772 TAKIZAWA Hiroomi JPN 49.50

6 10 5001326 2530693 TSUKADA Daisuke JPN 44.00

7 4 5001351 2530980 KIZAWA Yukimasa JPN 39.60

8 6 5000828 2528057 NAKAGAWA Yuki JPN 35.20

1/4 Finals

9 7 5000323 2385263 KONO Kenji JPN 0:37.77 31.90

10 9 5001434 2531894 CHIBA Kaito JPN 0:38.02 28.60

11 11 5001145 2529712 OKUYAMA Ryota JPN 0:38.75 26.40

12 12 5000512 2485142 NAKAI Masafumi JPN 0:39.13 24.20

13 13 5001284 2530625 KUDO Akiyoshi JPN 0:39.54 22.00

14 14 5001374 2531497 KINOSHITA Kenta JPN 0:39.55 19.80

15 15 5001139 2529186 HAGIHARA Meito JPN 0:40.22 17.60

16 16 5000483 2526707 SHIMOSHIGE Yasushi JPN 0:40.23 16.50

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH TD

MURAYAMA Hideaki

DISQUALIFIED
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Official Results
Mens SX FINAL


